Property Owner: TREES BRIAN J TREES DOUGLAS W
Property Address: 910 PULASKI HWY HAVRE DE GRACE, MD 21078-0000

Account Number:
Acount Year:
Account Type:
Billing Period:

Installment One (Due By Sep 30, 2022):
Installment Two (Due By Dec 31, 2022):
Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees @
Total Due (Received 03/14/2023 - 03/31/2023)
* Future Amount Due (Received On 04/01/2023)

* Full year Balance as of 03/14/2023

[roxoea

Tax Bill Detail
« State Tax
» County Tax
» Highway Tax
Total Tax:

Total Tax Bill:

A-06-012558
2023

Real Estate Taxes

2023 (07/01/2022 - 06/30/2023)

Semi-Annual

$337.01
$2,531.47
$0.00
$2,868.48
$2,868.48

$1,434.24
$1,434.24
$337.93

$3,206.41
$3,252.74
$3,206.41



