**Property Owner:** TREES BRIAN J TREES DOUGLAS W

Property Address: 910 PULASKI HWY HAVRE DE GRACE, MD 21078-0000

Account Number:	A-06-012558
Acount Year:	2023
Account Type:	Real Estate Taxes
Billing Period:	2023 (07/01/2022 - 06/30/2023)

<u>Semi-Annual</u>		
Installment One (Due By Sep 30, 2022):	\$1,434.24	
Installment Two (Due By Dec 31, 2022):	\$1,434.24	
Current Interest/Penalties/Delinquent Fees 1	\$337.93	
Total Due (Received 03/14/2023 - 03/31/2023)	\$3,206.41	
• Future Amount Due (Received On 04/01/2023)	\$3,252.74	
• Full year Balance as of 03/14/2023	\$3,206.41	
Toy Detail		

Tax Detail

**Total Tax Bill:** 

Tax Bill Detail	
State Tax	\$337.01
County Tax	\$2,531.47
Highway Tax	\$0.00
Total Tax:	\$2,868.48

\$2,868.48